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)l of Medicine Mostar
a.IC NEUROSCIENCE

Medicine
Schedule
2024./25.

Exercises

Monday

6.1.2025.

Tuesday
7.1.2025.

Wednesday
8.1.2025.

Thursday
9.1.2025.

Friday
10.1.2025.

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18:45

18.50-19:35

V1-SD

V2-NP/SD

9.40-20.25

Nastavnici

|| Dogas/Pravdi¢

|| Pravdi¢/Demirovi¢

Demirovi¢

Exercises

Ponedjeljak

Tuesday

13.1.2025.

14.1.2025.

Wednesday
15.1.2025.

Thursday

16.1.2025.

Friday
17.1.2025.

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.50-14.35

15.30-16.15

13.00-13.45

14.40-15.25

16.20-17.05

V3-SD

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

[_19.40-20.25

Nastavnici

Demirovi¢

Pecoti¢/Vali¢/Demirov

ic

Pecoti¢/Vali¢ || Pecoti¢/Vali¢

Pecoti¢/Vali¢/Demirovi

Exercises

Monday

20.1.2025.

Tuesday
21.1.2025.

Wednesday
22.01.2025.

Thursday
23.1.2025.

Friday
24.1.2025.

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55
13.00-13.45
13.50-14.35




14.40-15.25
15.30-16.15 ViReID)

16.20-17.05
17.10-17.55 Vsl

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

12,

19.40-20.25

Nastavnici Iravidié/Demirovié/LesP Pravdi¢/Demirovi¢ Pravdi¢ Pravdi¢/Demirovi¢ Pravdi¢/Demirovi¢

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
27.1.2025. 28.1.2025. 29.1.2025. 30.1.2025. 31.1.2025.

Exercises A B A B A B A B A B

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45
13.50-14.35
14.40-15.25
15.30-16.15
16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

20.25-21.10

Nastavnici Pravidi¢/Demirovi¢ Demirovi¢ Demirovi¢ BDogas/Demirovi¢

| Bogas/Demirovi¢ |




